triPPd HOUR

Daily from 4:00pm - 8:00pm
On selected beverages.
Buy 1 get 1 on the house

COCKTAILS

Saadiyat Fizz
Whisky, Creamy Passion Fruit Soda,
Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit Pearls

Polynesian Dance

Artisanal Nectarine infused Rum, Mount
Gay Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cranberry
Juice, Artisanal Palm Sugar Syrup

Balsamic Delight
Martini Rosato, Artisanal Balsamic
Raspberry Shrub, Prosecco

El Diablo
Tequila, Créeme de Cassis,
Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Chai Martini
Vodka, Artisanal Chai Tea
Cordial, Honey Orange Blossom Essence

Margarita
Tequila, Triple-Sec, Lime Juice,
Simple Syrup, Salt Rim

East 8 Hold Up
Vodka, Aperol, Passion Fruit
Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice

Mojito
Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Simple Syrup,
Soda Water

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

65

65

65

65

65

65

60

55

55



PPy HlUR

Daily from 4:00pm - 8:00pm
On selected beverages.
Buy 1 get 1 on the house

BEERS

Heineken, Holland

Singha, Thailand

Corona, Mexico

Carlsberg, Denmark 600m|

SPIRITS

Vodka

Stolichnaya, Russia

Russian Standard Original, Russia
Kettle One, Holland

Gin

Gordon's Gin, England
Bombay Sapphire, England
Tanqueray, England

Rum
Matusalem Platino, Dominican Republic
Captain Morgan, Jamaica

Whisky

Famous Grouse, Scotland
Chivas Regal 12 Years, Scotland
Jack Daniel's, USA

WINE (BY THE GLASS)

Sparkling
Da Luca, Vento, Italy

White
Sauvignon Blanc, Anakena, Chile

Rosé
Rioja Rosado, Navajas, Spain

Red
Cabernet Sauvignon, Anakena, Chile

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

40
40
40
65

45
45
65

45
45
45

45
45

45

55

45

65

50

50

50



olol T UE DAl

Mixing drinks has become just as much an Art as

it is a science, and combining classic and modern art

masterpieces with amazing liquid concoctions will
transport you to a whole new drinking experience!
Travel with us through New York and its most
iconic parts.

Manhattan
Maker's Mark, Vermouth, Bitters

Big Apple
Vodka, Cider, Fresh Apple Juice,
Lemon Juice

Little Italy
Gin, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Olive Oil,
Yellow Pepper Syrup, Balsamic Vinegar

Brooklyn Bridge
Rum, Whisky, Chambord, Bitters

Chinatown
Ginger Rose Chai Cordial, Vodka, Ruhbarb
Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

60

60

60

60

60



ot DER FVURITES

Gioconda Pop Song
Artisanal Blueberry Infused Rum &

Eucalyptus Cordial, Fresh Pink Grapefruit

Juice, Egg White, Pink Grapefruit Bitters

Butterflies

Artisanal Honey Infused Tequila,
Rhubarb Liqueur, Cinnamon Syrup,
Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Bitters &

Egg White

Watermelon Punch
Tequila, Lemon Juice, Elderfower Syrup,
Fresh Watermelon, Grenadine

Basil Filp
Tanquery, Fresh Basil, Raspberry Shrub,
Lime Juice, Egg White

Dill or No Dill
Tanquery, Elderflower Syrup, Lime Juice,
Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Dill

Regis Granadas

Infused Pomegranate Vodka,
Thyme Cordial, Muscovado Sugar,
Fresh Pomegranate Juice

Rum Kaffir

Captain Morgan, Cointreau, Pineapple
Juice, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup,
Lime Kaffir, Lemon Grass

Miel

Honey Tequila, Dry Orange liqueur,
Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice,
Raspberry Shrub

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

75

75

60

60

60

60

60

60



or UL DRTHS

ST. REGIS BLOODY MARY CREATIONS

In 1934, Fernand Petiot became a bartender at the

St. Regis Hotel in New York, bringing with him the
“Bloody Mary,” a vodka and tomato juice drink he had
started making in Paris. It was in the St. Regis’ King Cole
Bar that Petiot perfected his original formula, adding
salt, pepper, lemon, Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce
to create the drink that is so beloved today.

Over the years, it has become the signature cocktail of
the King Cole Bar. Honoring our storied past and the
creation of the Bloody Mary cocktail, each property
has crafted its own unique local interpretation of the
original classic. Collectively, we refer to them as the
world collection of St. Regis Signature Bloody Mary
blends, which incorporates regional influences with the
original elements of the recipe created by Mr. Petiot.

WORLDWIDE ST. REGIS CREATIONS

The Arabian Snapper 65
The St. Regis Saadiyat Island Resort, Abu Dhabi

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Za’atar, Cumin Powder,

Angostura Bitters, Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire

Sauce, Ground Pepper And Lemon Juice

Garnished With Lemon, Cherry

Tomato and Sprig Of Thyme

Red Snapper 65
The St. Regis New York

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Angostura Bitters, Tabasco

Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Ground Pepper,

Cayenne Pepper, Celery Salt, Whole

Peppercorns and Lemon Juice

Bloody Brunello 65
The St. Regis Florence

Grappa, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Honey,

Tabasco, Salt, Black Pepper And Rosemary

Bloody Smoke 65
The Lanesborough, A St. Regis Hotel, London

Johnnie Walker Double Black, Lemon Juice,

Tomato Juice, Angostura Bitters, Tabasco Sauce,
Worcestershire Sauce, Ground Pepper, Cayenne

Pepper, Celery Salt, Whole Peppercorns,

Lemon Juice and Chives

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.



Pt

GIN

Bombay

Tanqueray

London N3

Gin Mare

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

William Chase Elegant
Citadelle

Monkey 47

Pair with Your Favourite Fever Tree Tonic
Natural Fever Tonic

Refreshing light Fever Tonic

Elderflower Fever Tonic

Mediterranean Fever Tonic

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

45

45

55

55

60

65

65

85

120

25

25

25

25



P

SCOTLAND, WHISKY BLEND
Dewar’s 12 Years Old

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old

Chivas Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SCOTLAND, SINGLE MALT
Aberfeldy 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie — Original
Highland Park 12 Years Old

Lost Distillery Auchnagie Deluxe
Lost Distillery Gerston Deluxe

Lost Distillery Stratheaden Deluxe

ISLAY
Talisker 10 Years Old
Caol Ila 12 Years Old

Bunnahabhain 18 Years Old

Laphroaig 25 Years Old Cask Strength

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all

applicable service charges and local fees.

45

55

70

150

50

85

230

55

55

70

70

70

70

55

75

185

240



P

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old 45
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old 65
Glenfiddich 21 Years Old 145
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve 50
Glenlivet 18 Years Old 70
Glenlivet 1969 850
Macallan 12 Years Old Fine Oak 70
Macallan 18 Years Old Fine Oak 145
Macallan 25 Years Old Fine Oak 240

USA, BOURBON WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark 50
Bulleit 55
Bulleit Rye 80

USA, TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s 45
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 55
Gentleman Jack 50
RYE WHIESKY

Woodford Reserve 55
Knob Creek 50
Wild Turkey 101 Rye 65
Booker's Single Barrel 105
Evan William's 23 years 155

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.



Pt

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

JAPANESE WHISKY
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Pure Malt Red/Black/White

Hibiki Harmony

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Courvoisier V.S.0.P
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0

Remy Martin X.0
Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin Louis Xl

ARMAGNAC

1979 Laberdolive Domaine de Jaurrey
Bas-Armagnac

CALVADOS

Chateau du Breuil Pays d” Auge 12 Years Old

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

45

95

105

120

55

55

65

115

135

360

1930

185

90



P

Stolichnaya, Russia

VODKA

North Cove Vodka, Poland
Ketel One, Holland
Grey Goose, France

Belvedere, Poland

RUM

Bacardi 8 Puerto Rico

Bacardi Black, Puerto Rico

Bacardi Oakheart, Puerto Rico
Gosling Black Seal, Bermuda
Dictador 12 Years Old, Colombia
Ron Zacapa 23 Years Old, Guatemala

Ron Zacapa XO Old, Guatemala

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all

applicable service charges and local fees.

45

55

65

65

65

50

45

45

55

65

105

115



Pt

TEQUILA
Patron Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Afiejo
Patron Reposado

Patron Afiejo

SHERRY
Fino Tio Pepe Gonzalez Byass
Pedro Ximenez, Sweet, Lustau

Amontillado Lustau

PORT
Taylors 10 Years Old Tawny Port
Taylors 20 Years Old Tawny Port

Taylors 40 Years Old Tawny Port

GRAPPA

Chardonnay Di Nonino Grappa

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all

applicable service charges and local fees.

65

65

65

85

85

45

50

50

70

115

305

45



BEEH

LAGER

Heineken, Holland
Singha, Thailand
Amstel Light, Holland
Tiger, Singapore
Corona, Mexico
Erdinger, Germany

London Pride, England

DRAUGHT

Stella Artois, Belgium 400ml
Carlsberg, Denmark 400ml
Stella Artois, Belgium 600ml

Carlsberg, Denmark 600ml

CIDER

Strongbow, England

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

40

40

40

40

40

65

70

45

45

65

65

40



UMlES

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

BY THE GLASS

Louis Roederer, Brut, NV

Prosecco, Rustico, Nino Franco, Italy, NV

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Los Vascos, Chile

Riesling, Villa Maria, Private Bin, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Catena, Argentina

Pinot Gris, Kim Crawford, New Zealand

ROSE
Chateau de UAumerade, France, Provence

Monkey Bay, New Zealand

RED

Pinotage Blend, Kadette Kanonkop, South Africa
Malbec, Ique Enrique Foster, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Villard Estate, Chile

Chianti Classico, Zingarelli, Italy

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

150

90

60

75

85

90

65

75

60

70

85

95



UMlES

BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, NV

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label, Brut, NV

Dom Pérignon, Brut

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé, NV
Laurent Perrier, Brut Rose, NV

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Rose, NV

SPARKLING
Da Luca, Veneto, Italy

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Superiore,
Rustico, Nino Franco, Italy, NV

SPARKLING SWEET

Gewurztraminer Montes, Late Harvest, Chile

Moscato d’Asti, Michele Chiarlo, Italy 375ml

ROSE
Monkey Bay, New Zealand

Chateau de lAumerade, France, Provence

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

700

750

2450

1050

1930

1325

300

425

310

315

295

310



UMlES

Sauvignon Blanc, Los Vascos, Chile

WHITE

Riesling, Villa Maria, Private Bin, New Zealand
Pinot Gris, Kim Crawford, New Zealand
Chenin Blanc, Big Easy, Ernie Els, South Africa
Gavi le Marne, Michele Chiarlo, Italy

Chablis, Louis Michel, France

RED

Pinotage Blend, Kadette Kanonkop, South Africa
Malbec, Ique Enrique Foster, Argentina
Valpolicella Tommasi, Italy,

Pinot Nair, Villard Expresion Reserve, Chile

285

320

425

325

325

515

265

300

365

400

Pinot Noir, Private Selection, Robert Mondavi, USA 450

Saint Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau
Belregard Fiegac, France

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

650



0T ALCOHL

WATER

Al Ain 330 ML

Al Ain 750 ML
Acqua Panna 0.2 L
Acqua Panna 0.5 L
Acqua Panna 1L
San Pellegrino 0.25L
San Pellegrino 0.5 L

San Pellegrino 1 L

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up, Mountain Dew
Tonic Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon

Fever Tree (Tonic, Light Tonic)

Red Bull (Regular And Sugar Free)

JUICES

Freshly Squeezed Juices, Carrot, Grapefruit,
Lemon And Mint, Orange and Pineapple

INNOCENTS SOULS

Maracuja Blast

Artisanal Creamy Passion Fruit Soda, Cranberry Juice

Innocent Sangria
Fresh Pomegranate, Green Apple &
Lemon Juices, Fresh Fruit, Lemonade

Just in Thyme
Artisanal Thyme Cordial, Fresh Pineapple
Juice, Peach Puree

Tropical Cooler
Artisanal Lemongrass & Ginger Cordial,
Mango Juice Ginger Beer

Coconut & Rosemary Lemonade
Artisanal Purple Rosemary Syrup, Fresh
Lemon Juice, Coconut Water, Soda Water

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

15
25
20
30
40
20
30
40

30

50

65

30

50

50

50

50

50



LR

TEA SELECTION
Green Leaves
Emperor Sencha
Jasmine Green Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea
Black Leaves
Royal Darjeeling
English Breakfast
French Earl Grey
Herbal Infusions
Chamomile

Peppermint

COFFEE SELECTION
Americano

Cappuccino

Caffé Latte
Decaffeinated Coffee
Ristretto

Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

35

35

30

25

25

30

35

30



Ht dllEs

Truffle Corn Fritters Small — 7 Pcs )
Truffle Corn Fritters, Chipotle Dip with Mini Salad

Truffle Corn Fritters Large — 15 Pcs (V]
Truffle Corn Fritters, Chipotle Dip with Mini Salad

Truffle Croque Monsieur
Mornay Sauce, Turkey Ham, Truffle Butter, Grated
Comté, Sliced Bread with Mini Salad

Smoked Salmon

Smoked Salmon, Cereal Bread Toast, Wasabi
Mayo Mint Leaves, Coriander Leaves,
Caper's Berry, Cucumber

Spiced Sriracha Prawns

Sriracha, Sweet Chilli Spiced Fried Prawns,
Confit Fennel, Cherry Tomato, Chives &
White Sesame Seeds

Braised Beef Sandwich

Joined Burger Bun, Coleslaw, Braised Brisket,
Chopped Shallot, BBQ Sauce, Chopped Parsley

& Chives, Skewer with Cherry Tomato & Gherkins

Jalapeno Fritters Small — 7 pcs @
Jalapeno Fritters, Tamarind Dip with Mini Salad

Jalapeno Fritters Large — 15 pcs 0
Jalapeno Fritters, Tamarind Dip with Mini Salad

Tuna Poke

Tuna Cube, Chopped Coriander, Chopped Spring
Onion, Red Capsicum, Red Onion, Toasted
Sesame Seeds, Wakame Soaked, Sriracha

Chilli Mayo, Pickled Ginger, Yuzu Puree,
Shiro-Dashi Sauce, Lemon Slice

Sesame Sablé
Sesame Sablé, Bresaola, Arugula, Gherkin,
Chipotle Guacamole

o Vegetarian

Food described within this menu may contain nuts or other

ingredients, which in certain people can lead to allergic reactions.
If you are allergic to nuts, or think you may suffer from other forms

of food allergies, please would you inform your order-taker, who
will be able to advise on an alternative choice. Fish dishes or
food with fish ingredients may contain fish bones.

45

75

80

80

90

90

45

75

85

85

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service

charges, local fees and taxes.



ot

Cigars

A Fuente Rothschild 150
A Fuente 8-5-8 Natural 160
A Fuente Rosado 44# 190
A Fuente Hem Short Story 190
A Fuente Don Carlos Robusto 380

Recommended Bourbon Pairing

Woodford Reserve - A Fuente Rothschild 205

Maker's Mark - A Fuente 44# 200
Booker's Single Barrel - A Fuente Hem 295
Short Story

Evan William 23yrs - A Fuente Don 535

Carlos Robusto

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all
applicable service charges and local fees.

The St. Regis Saadiyat Island Resort, Abu Dhabi Saadiyat Island, P.O. Box 54345, Abu Dhabi United Arab Emirates +971 2 498 8888



