HAPPY HOUR

Daily from 4:00pm - 8:00pm On selected beverages. Buy 1 get 1 on the house

COCKTAILS

Saadiyat Fizz Whisky, Creamy Passion Fruit Soda, Cranberry Juice, Passion Fruit Pearls	65
Polynesian Dance Artisanal Nectarine infused Rum, Mount Gay Rum, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice, Artisanal Palm Sugar Syrup	65
Balsamic Delight Martini Rosato, Artisanal Balsamic Raspberry Shrub, Prosecco	65
El Diablo Tequila, Crème de Cassis, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Beer	65
Chai Martini Vodka, Artisanal Chai Tea Cordial, Honey Orange Blossom Essence	65
Margarita Tequila, Triple-Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Salt Rim	65
East 8 Hold Up Vodka, Aperol, Passion Fruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice	60
Mojito Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda Water	55
Whisky Sour Whisky, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup	55

HAPPY HOUR

Daily from 4:00pm - 8:00pm On selected beverages. Buy 1 get 1 on the house

BEERS

Heineken, Holland Singha, Thailand Corona, Mexico Carlsberg, Denmark 600ml	40 40 40 65
SPIRITS	
Vodka Stolichnaya, Russia Russian Standard Original, Russia Kettle One, Holland	45 45 65
Gin Gordon's Gin, England Bombay Sapphire, England Tanqueray, England	45 45 45
Rum Matusalem Platino, Dominican Republic Captain Morgan, Jamaica	45 45
Whisky Famous Grouse, Scotland Chivas Regal 12 Years, Scotland Jack Daniel's, USA	45 55 45
WINE (BY THE GLASS)	
Sparkling Da Luca, Vento, Italy	65
White Sauvignon Blanc, Anakena, Chile	50
Rosé Rioja Rosado, Navajas, Spain	50
Red Cabernet Sauvignon, Anakena, Chile	50

SIGNATURE DRINKS

Mixing drinks has become just as much an Art as it is a science, and combining classic and modern art masterpieces with amazing liquid concoctions will transport you to a whole new drinking experience! Travel with us through New York and its most iconic parts.

Manhattan Maker`s Mark, Vermouth, Bitters	60
Big Apple Vodka, Cider, Fresh Apple Juice, Lemon Juice	60
Little Italy Gin, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Olive Oil, Yellow Pepper Syrup, Balsamic Vinegar	60
Brooklyn Bridge Rum, Whisky, Chambord, Bitters	60
Chinatown Ginger Rose Chai Cordial, Vodka, Ruhbarb Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	60

BARTENDER FAVORITES

Gioconda Pop Song Artisanal Blueberry Infused Rum & Eucalyptus Cordial, Fresh Pink Grapefruit Juice, Egg White, Pink Grapefruit Bitters	75
Butterflies Artisanal Honey Infused Tequila, Rhubarb Liqueur, Cinnamon Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Bitters & Egg White	75
Watermelon Punch Tequila, Lemon Juice, Elderfower Syrup, Fresh Watermelon, Grenadine	60
Basil Filp Tanquery, Fresh Basil, Raspberry Shrub, Lime Juice, Egg White	60
Dill or No Dill Tanquery, Elderflower Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Cucumber, Fresh Dill	60
Regis Granadas Infused Pomegranate Vodka, Thyme Cordial, Muscovado Sugar, Fresh Pomegranate Juice	60
Rum Kaffir Captain Morgan, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Kaffir, Lemon Grass	60
Miel Honey Tequila, Dry Orange liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Raspberry Shrub	60

SPECIALITY DRINKS

ST. REGIS BLOODY MARY CREATIONS

In 1934, Fernand Petiot became a bartender at the St. Regis Hotel in New York, bringing with him the "Bloody Mary," a vodka and tomato juice drink he had started making in Paris. It was in the St. Regis' King Cole Bar that Petiot perfected his original formula, adding salt, pepper, lemon, Tabasco and Worcestershire sauce to create the drink that is so beloved today.

Over the years, it has become the signature cocktail of the King Cole Bar. Honoring our storied past and the creation of the Bloody Mary cocktail, each property has crafted its own unique local interpretation of the original classic. Collectively, we refer to them as the world collection of St. Regis Signature Bloody Mary blends, which incorporates regional influences with the original elements of the recipe created by Mr. Petiot.

WORLDWIDE ST. REGIS CREATIONS

The Arabian Snapper

The St. Regis Saadiyat Island Resort, Abu Dhabi Vodka, Tomato Juice, Za'atar, Cumin Powder, Angostura Bitters, Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Ground Pepper And Lemon Juice Garnished With Lemon. Cherry Tomato and Sprig Of Thyme 65 **Red Snapper** The St. Regis New York Vodka, Tomato Juice, Angostura Bitters, Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Ground Pepper, Cayenne Pepper, Celery Salt, Whole Peppercorns and Lemon Juice 65 **Bloody Brunello** The St. Regis Florence

Grappa, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Honey, Tabasco, Salt, Black Pepper And Rosemary

Bloody Smoke

The Lanesborough, A St. Regis Hotel, London Johnnie Walker Double Black, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice, Angostura Bitters, Tabasco Sauce, Worcestershire Sauce, Ground Pepper, Cayenne Pepper, Celery Salt, Whole Peppercorns, Lemon Juice and Chives

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges and local fees.

65

65

GIN

Bombay	45
Tanqueray	45
London N3	55
Gin Mare	55
Hendricks	60
Tanqueray 10	65
William Chase Elegant	65
Citadelle	85
Monkey 47	120

Pair with Your Favourite Fever Tree Tonic

Natural Fever Tonic	25
Refreshing light Fever Tonic	25
Elderflower Fever Tonic	25
Mediterranean Fever Tonic	25



SCOTLAND, WHISKY BLEND

Dewar's 12 Years Old	45
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	55
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	70
Chivas Royal Salute	150
Johnnie Walker Black Label	50
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	85
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	230

SCOTLAND, SINGLE MALT

Aberfeldy 12 Years Old	55
Glenmorangie – Original	55
Highland Park 12 Years Old	70
Lost Distillery Auchnagie Deluxe	70
Lost Distillery Gerston Deluxe	70
Lost Distillery Stratheaden Deluxe	70

ISLAY

Talisker 10 Years Old	55
Caol Ila 12 Years Old	75
Bunnahabhain 18 Years Old	185
Laphroaig 25 Years Old Cask Strength	240

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Years Old	45
Glenfiddich 15 Years Old	65
Glenfiddich 21 Years Old	145
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	50
Glenlivet 18 Years Old	70
Glenlivet 1969	850
Macallan 12 Years Old Fine Oak	70
Macallan 18 Years Old Fine Oak	145
Macallan 25 Years Old Fine Oak	240

USA, BOURBON WHISKEY

Maker's Mark	50
Bulleit	55
Bulleit Rye	80

USA, TENNESSEE WHISKEY

Jack Daniel's	45
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	55
Gentleman Jack	50

RYE WHIESKY

Woodford Reserve	55
Knob Creek	50
Wild Turkey 101 Rye	65
Booker`s Single Barrel	105
Evan William's 23 years	155

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson	45
JAPANESE WHISKY	
Nikka from the Barrel	95
Nikka Pure Malt Red/Black/White	105
Hibiki Harmony	120
COGNAC	
Hennessy V.S.O.P	55
Courvoisier V.S.O.P	55
Remy Martin V.S.O.P	65
Hennessy X.O	115
Remy Martin X.O	135
Hennessy Paradis	360
Remy Martin Louis XIII	1930

ARMAGNAC

1979 Laberdolive Domaine de Jaurrey	185
Bas-Armagnac	

CALVADOS

Château du Breuil Pays d' Auge 12 Years Old	90
---	----

VODKA

Stolichnaya, Russia	45
North Cove Vodka, Poland	55
Ketel One, Holland	65
Grey Goose, France	65
Belvedere, Poland	65

RUM

Bacardi 8 Puerto Rico	50
Bacardi Black, Puerto Rico	45
Bacardi Oakheart, Puerto Rico	45
Gosling Black Seal, Bermuda	55
Dictador 12 Years Old, Colombia	65
Ron Zacapa 23 Years Old, Guatemala	105
Ron Zacapa XO Old, Guatemala	115

TEQUILA

Patron Blanco	65
Don Julio Blanco	65
Don Julio Añejo	65
Patron Reposado	85
Patron Añejo	85

SHERRY

Fino Tio Pepe Gonzalez Byass	45
Pedro Ximenez, Sweet, Lustau	50
Amontillado Lustau	50

PORT

Taylors 10 Years Old Tawny Port	70
Taylors 20 Years Old Tawny Port	115
Taylors 40 Years Old Tawny Port	305

GRAPPA

Chardonnay	Di Nonino Grappa	45

BEERS

LAGER

Heineken, Holland	40
Singha, Thailand	40
Amstel Light, Holland	40
Tiger, Singapore	40
Corona, Mexico	40
Erdinger, Germany	65
London Pride, England	70

DRAUGHT

Stella Artois, Belgium 400ml	45
Carlsberg, Denmark 400ml	45
Stella Artois, Belgium 600ml	65
Carlsberg, Denmark 600ml	65

CIDER

Strongbow,	England	40

WINES

BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Louis Roederer, Brut, NV	150
Prosecco, Rustico, Nino Franco, Italy, NV	90

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Los Vascos, Chile	60
Riesling, Villa Maria, Private Bin, New Zealand	75
Chardonnay, Catena, Argentina	85
Pinot Gris, Kim Crawford, New Zealand	90

ROSÈ

Chateau de L'Aumerade, France, Provence	65
Monkey Bay, New Zealand	75

RED

Pinotage Blend, Kadette Kanonkop, South Africa	60
Malbec, Ique Enrique Foster, Argentina	70
Pinot Noir, Villard Estate, Chile	85
Chianti Classico, Zingarelli, Italy	95

WINES

BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, NV	700
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label, Brut, NV	750
Dom Pérignon, Brut	2450

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé, NV	1050
Laurent Perrier, Brut Rose, NV	1930
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Rose, NV	1325

SPARKLING

Da Luca, Veneto, Italy	
Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Superiore, Rustico, Nino Franco, Italy, NV	425

SPARKLING SWEET

Gewurztraminer Montes, Late Harvest, Chile	310
Moscato d'Asti, Michele Chiarlo, Italy 375ml	315

ROSÉ

Monkey Bay, New Zealand	
Chateau de L'Aumerade, France, Provence	310

WINES

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Los Vascos, Chile	285
Riesling, Villa Maria, Private Bin, New Zealand	320
Pinot Gris, Kim Crawford, New Zealand	425
Chenin Blanc, Big Easy, Ernie Els, South Africa	325
Gavi le Marne, Michele Chiarlo, Italy	325
Chablis, Louis Michel, France	515

RED

Pinotage Blend, Kadette Kanonkop, South Africa	265
Malbec, Ique Enrique Foster, Argentina	300
Valpolicella Tommasi, Italy,	365
Pinot Noir, Villard Expresion Reserve, Chile	400
Pinot Noir, Private Selection, Robert Mondavi, USA	450
Saint Emilion Grand Cru, Château Belregard Fiegac, France	650

NON ALCOHOLIC

WATER

Al Ain 330 ML	15
Al Ain 750 ML	25
Acqua Panna 0.2 L	20
Acqua Panna 0.5 L	30
Acqua Panna 1 L	40
San Pellegrino 0.25L	20
San Pellegrino 0.5 L	30
San Pellegrino 1 L	40

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mirinda, 7up, Mountain Dew Tonic Water, Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon	30
Fever Tree (Tonic, Light Tonic)	50
Red Bull (Regular And Sugar Free)	65

JUICES

Freshly Squeezed Juices, Carrot, Grapefruit,	30
Lemon And Mint, Orange and Pineapple	

INNOCENTS SOULS

Maracuja Blast Artisanal Creamy Passion Fruit Soda, Cranberry Juice	50
Innocent Sangria Fresh Pomegranate, Green Apple & Lemon Juices, Fresh Fruit, Lemonade	50
Just in Thyme Artisanal Thyme Cordial, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Peach Puree	50
Tropical Cooler Artisanal Lemongrass & Ginger Cordial, Mango Juice Ginger Beer	50
Coconut & Rosemary Lemonade Artisanal Purple Rosemary Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Coconut Water, Soda Water	50

NON ALCOHOLIC

TEA SELECTION

Green Leaves

Black Leaves	
Moroccan Mint Tea	35
Jasmine Green Tea	35
Emperor Sencha	35

Royal Darjeeling35English Breakfast35

French Earl Grey 35

Herbal Infusions

Chamomile 35 Peppermint 35

COFFEE SELECTION

Americano	30
Cappuccino	35
Caffé Latte	35
Decaffeinated Coffee	30
Ristretto	25
Espresso	25
Double Espresso	30
Hot Chocolate	35
Macchiato	30

THE BITES

Truffle Corn Fritters Small – 7 Pcs Truffle Corn Fritters, Chipotle Dip with Mini Salad	45
Truffle Corn Fritters Large – 15 Pcs V Truffle Corn Fritters, Chipotle Dip with Mini Salad	75
Truffle Croque Monsieur Mornay Sauce, Turkey Ham, Truffle Butter, Grated Comté, Sliced Bread with Mini Salad	80
Smoked Salmon Smoked Salmon, Cereal Bread Toast, Wasabi Mayo Mint Leaves, Coriander Leaves, Caper's Berry, Cucumber	80
Spiced Sriracha Prawns Sriracha, Sweet Chilli Spiced Fried Prawns, Confit Fennel, Cherry Tomato, Chives & White Sesame Seeds	90
Braised Beef Sandwich Joined Burger Bun, Coleslaw, Braised Brisket, Chopped Shallot, BBQ Sauce, Chopped Parsley & Chives, Skewer with Cherry Tomato & Gherkins	90
Jalapeno Fritters Small – 7 pcs V Jalapeno Fritters, Tamarind Dip with Mini Salad	45
Jalapeno Fritters Large – 15 pcs V Jalapeno Fritters, Tamarind Dip with Mini Salad	75
Tuna Poke Tuna Cube, Chopped Coriander, Chopped Spring Onion, Red Capsicum, Red Onion, Toasted Sesame Seeds, Wakame Soaked, Sriracha Chilli Mayo, Pickled Ginger, Yuzu Puree, Shiro-Dashi Sauce, Lemon Slice	85
Sesame Sablé Sesame Sablé, Bresaola, Arugula, Gherkin, Chipotle Guacamole	85
Vegetarian	
Food described within this menu may contain nuts or other ingredients, which in certain people can lead to allergic reactions.	

If you are allergic to nuts, or think you may suffer from other forms of food allergics, please would you inform your order-taker, who will be able to advise on an alternative choice. Fish dishes or food with fish ingredients may contain fish bones.

CIGARS

Cigars

A Fuente Rothschild	150
A Fuente 8-5-8 Natural	160
A Fuente Rosado 44#	190
A Fuente Hem Short Story	190
A Fuente Don Carlos Robusto	380

Recommended Bourbon Pairing

Woodford Reserve - A Fuente Rothschild	205
Maker`s Mark - A Fuente 44#	200
Booker`s Single Barrel - A Fuente Hem Short Story	295
Evan William 23yrs - A Fuente Don Carlos Robusto	535